

## The Hack Foundation

8605 Santa Monica Blvd #86294 West Hollywood, CA, 90069

 $\underline{FINANCIAL\ STATEMENT}\ FOR: \ \underline{JUMPSTART\ 2025-07-01}\ to\ 2025-07-31$ 

Settled	Description	ID	Amount	Balance
2025-07-01	PREVIOUS BALANCE			\$0.00
2025-07-17	Transfer from Hack Club HQ	txn_rYHP9AK	\$500.00	\$500.00
2025-07-17	Grant to N.K. Suman	txn_lZH5w86	-\$90.00	\$410.00
2025-07-17	Grant to N.K. Suman	txn_wNHA6WY	-\$90.00	\$320.00
2025-07-17	Returning canceled grant to N.K. Suman	$txn_BZH0Oml$	\$90.00	\$410.00
2025-07-18	Topup of grant to N.K. Suman	txn_0eH8KOE	-\$13.00	\$397.00
2025-07-18	Returning canceled grant to N.K. Suman	txn_a8HM5Ax	\$16.33	\$413.33
2025-07-21	Grant to Turbash Negi	$txn_JxHE04V$	-\$90.00	\$323.33
2025-07-22	Grant to Turbash Negi	$txn_V0HgAgo$	-\$90.00	\$233.33
2025-07-22	Returning canceled grant to Turbash Negi	txn_2zHOzOz	\$90.00	\$323.33
2025-07-26	Transfer from HCB Operations	txn_0eH86y0	\$50.00	\$373.33
	WITHDRAWN: \$373.00. DEPOSITED: \$746.33.			\$373.33

 $\it Jump start$  is fiscally sponsored by The Hack Foundation, a 501(c)(3) nonprofit with the EIN 81-2908499. The above transactions are from  $\it Jump start$ 's restricted-fund provided by The Hack Foundation.